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GAMBLING EXPENDITURE



TOTAL GAMBLING EXPENDITURE

$25,010 M

$20,540 M

$3,509 M

$961 M

$4,857 M
CASINO GAMING

$12,717 M
GAMING MACHINES

$351 M
KENO

$2,581 M
LOTTERIES AND POOLS

$33 M
MINOR GAMING

SPORTS BETTING

RACING

GAMING

GAMBLING EXPENDITURE 2018/19 

ACT $744.84

$1,589.82

$1,106.91

$792.78

$732.56

$1,067.73

$655.74

NSW

QLD

SA

TAS

VIC

WA

PER CAPITA GAMBLING EXPENDITURE* 

Source: 
Australasian Gaming Council, A Guide to Australasia's Gambling Industries 2018/19:  Chapter 3 - Expenditure
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* NT EXCLUDED


